Bus

Coach Service 4890 Gyula - Elek - Kétegyhaza

Direction

Kétegyhaza, vasutallomas — Gyula, autébusz-allomas

25 stops

Open route schedule

Kétegyhaza, vasutallomas

Kétegyhaza, Marki utca

Kétegyhaza, eszpressz6

Kétegyhaza, mezbégazdasagi szakkdzépiskola

Keétegyhaza, Mezb6gazdasagi telep

Elek, autébusz-forduld

Elek, Bem utca

Elek, temetdsor

Elek, autébusz-varéterem

Elek, L6késhazi ut

Elek, autébusz-varéterem

Elek, Vécsei sor

Elek, lovaspalya

Elek, Sertéskombinat

Elek, Boris tanya

Gyula, Japport tanya

Gyula, Munkacsy té

Gyula, Szovetkezeti bolt i.

Gyula, Gyarmati dilé

Gyula, Nyéki tanya

Gyula, Juhasz tanya

Route schedule

Go to website

Kétegyhaza, vasutallomas — Gyula, autébusz-allomas

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kétegyhaza, vasutallomas
Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 0 hour 36 min
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04:55-21:00

04:55-21:15

04:55-21:15

04:55-21:00

04:55-21:00

04:55-21:00

05:50-21:00

@ OpenStreetMap contributors

4890 — Gyula - Elek - Kétegyhaza
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Gyula, Hobbi telkek li.

Gyula, Eleki elagazas

Gyula, Huskombinat

Gyula, autébusz-allomas



Direction

Gyula, autébusz-allomas — Kétegyhaza, vasutallomas

25 stops

Open route schedule

Gyula, autébusz-allomas

Gyula, Hiskombinat

Gyula, Eleki elagazas

Gyula, Hobbi telkek li.

Gyula, Juhasz tanya

Gyula, Nyéki tanya

Gyula, Gyarmati dilé

Gyula, Szovetkezeti bolt i.

Gyula, Munkacsy té

Gyula, Japport tanya

Elek, Boris tanya

Elek, Sertéskombinat

Elek, lovaspalya

Elek, Vécsei sor

Elek, autébusz-varéterem

Elek, Lokdshazi ut

Elek, autébusz-varéterem

Elek, temet6sor

Elek, Bem utca

Elek, autébusz-forduld

Kétegyhaza, Mezbgazdasagi telep

Keétegyhaza, mezbégazdasagi szakkdzépiskola

Kétegyhaza, eszpressz6

Keétegyhaza, Marki utca

Kétegyhaza, vasutallomas

Route schedule

Gyula, autébusz-allomas — Kétegyhaza, vasutallomas

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gyula, autébusz-allomas
Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 0 hour 36 min

05:20-20:15

05:25-19:45

05:25-19:45

05:20-20:15

05:20-20:15

05:20-20:15

05:20-20:15


https://busmaps.com/en/romania/public_transit-line-4890-871587608-2917527923

4890 Coach Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Graniceri

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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